Name

Chelsea Caldwell
Jaime Robinson
Mayra Pinedo
Virginia Crowder

Current Dept

Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Spec Caseload Sex Offender
Community Supervision

Dept ID
6101
6101
6140
6101

Current Title
Supervision Officer CSCD
Caseworker (CSCD)
Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD

Crnt Salary
$ 75,890
$ 49,881
$ 75,457
$ 57,935

Grade
635
633
635
635

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

October 13, 2025

New Dept

Spec Caseload Sex Offender
Community Supervision
Community Supervision

Spec Caseload Substance Abuse

Dept #
6140
6101
6101
6143

New Title

Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD

New Salary
$ 75,890
$ 54,935
$ 75,457
$ 57,935

New Grade
635
635
635
635

Min?

YES

% chg
0%
10%
0%
0%

Effective Date
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025

Notes

Notification Only; Lateral
Notification Only; Promotion
Notification Only; Lateral
Notification Only; Lateral



