## ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 13, 2025

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	<b>Current Title</b>	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	<b>New Salary</b>	New Grade	Min?	% chg	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Chelsea Caldwell	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 75,890	635	Spec Caseload Sex Offender	6140	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 75,890	635		0%	9/29/2025	Notification Only; Lateral
Jaime Robinson	Community Supervision	6101	Caseworker (CSCD)	\$ 49,881	633	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 54,935	635	YES	10%	9/29/2025	Notification Only; Promotion
Mayra Pinedo	Spec Caseload Sex Offender	6140	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 75,457	635	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 75,457	635		0%	9/29/2025	Notification Only; Lateral
Virginia Crowder	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 57,935	635	Spec Caseload Substance Abuse	6143	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$ 57,935	635		0%	9/29/2025	Notification Only; Lateral